
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

David Button
Independent Funeral Directors 

TRADITIONAL INCLUSIVE CREMATION              £3,695 
 
We are able to offer a traditional inclusive cremation funeral service at Seven Hills Crematorium in Nacton. 
This would include our professional fees and disbursements (these are fees such as the doctor's cremation 
certificate, Minister/Celebrant fees as well as the cremation cost). It will include our York coffin. This service is 
offered Monday to Friday for a single timed service only. We are able to have a dedicated funeral route as 
part of the service, such as leaving from a local, home address. We will always speak with you to confirm the 
best date and time for the service and we do not place any restrictions on you with this. We can dress your 
loved one in their own clothing and we do not charge for visiting them in our chapel of rest. We will be able 
to administer charitable donations in memory of your loved one if you so wish. 
 

NON SERVICE FUNERAL              £1,995 
 
This is sometimes known as a ‘Direct Cremation’ and is simply the provision of a low cost, unattended 
cremation without a service. This option will not allow mourners to be present at the crematorium. Again we 
include our professional fees plus that of the cremation.

£470 
£520 
£640 
£695 
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£1,545 
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COSTS OF OTHER SERVICES WE PROVIDE 
 
Limousine  
 

Reception into home/church prior to funeral during a weekday 
 

Reception into home/church prior to funeral on a weekend/bank holiday 
 

Funeral Director surcharge for a funeral service on a weekend/bank holiday 
 

Attendance of Funeral Director for burial/scattering of ashes 
 

Attendance of Funeral Director for burial/scattering of ashes and preparation of plot 
 

Surcharge for supplying own coffin  
 

Embalming 
 

Extra pallbearers  
 

Floral hearse  
 

Horse drawn hearse  
 

Motorcycle hearse  
 

Excess miles after 20 miles  
 

Taking names of mourners at funeral  
 

Order of service cards 
 

Administration fee for arranging interment of ashes 
 

£225 
 

£320 
 

 £475 
 

 £495 
 

£245 
 

£295 
 

£100 
 

from £200 
 

each £80 
 

£275 
 

from £1,395 
 

from £925 
 

£2 per mile 
 

£75 
 

from £63 
 

£175

We understand that funeral costs are constantly increasing throughout the UK. It is our aim to help keep these costs as 
low as we can. In order to do this and not have outstanding debts we will require the funeral invoice to be paid 48 hours 
before the service in cleared funds. This way we are not increasing our fees due to someone else’s debt.

COFFINS 
York 
Lincoln 
Hardwick 
Belmont 
Canterbury 
Windermere 
Chatsworth 
Richmond 
Buckingham 
Sandringham 

£1,100 
£975 
£975 
£975 
£395 
£815 
£815 
£815 

from £58 
from £145

 
Artiste Range (Bespoke) 
Gloss Painted Panel - Red 
Gloss Painted Panel - Black 
Gloss Painted Panel - Blue 
Brown Cardboard 
Bamboo 
Willow 
Seagrass 
Scatter Tubes 
Ashes Casket 
 


