

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

TRADITIONAL INCLUSIVE CREMATION

£3,695

We are able to offer a traditional inclusive cremation funeral service at Seven Hills Crematorium in Nacton. This would include our professional fees and disbursements (these are fees such as the doctor's cremation certificate, Minister/Celebrant fees as well as the cremation cost). It will include our York coffin. This service is offered Monday to Friday for a single timed service only. We are able to have a dedicated funeral route as part of the service, such as leaving from a local, home address. We will always speak with you to confirm the best date and time for the service and we do not place any restrictions on you with this. We can dress your loved one in their own clothing and we do not charge for visiting them in our chapel of rest. We will be able to administer charitable donations in memory of your loved one if you so wish.

NON SERVICE FUNERAL £1,995

This is sometimes known as a 'Direct Cremation' and is simply the provision of a low cost, unattended cremation without a service. This option will not allow mourners to be present at the crematorium. Again we include our professional fees plus that of the cremation.

COSTS OF OTHER SERVICES WE PROVIDE

Limousine			£225
Reception into home/church prior to funeral during a weekday			£320
Reception into home/church prior to funeral on a weekend/bank holiday			£475
Funeral Director surcharge for a funeral service on a weekend/bank holiday			£495
Attendance of Funeral Director for burial/scattering of ashes			£245
Attendance of Funeral Director for burial/scattering of ashes and preparation of plot			£295
Surcharge for supplying own coffin			£100
Embalming			from £200
Extra pallbearers			each £80
Floral hearse			£275
Horse drawn hearse			from £1,395
Motorcycle hearse			from £925
Excess miles after 20 miles			£2 per mile
Taking names of mourners at funeral			£75
Order of service cards			from £63
Administration fee for arranging interment of ashes			£175
COFFINE			
COFFINS York	£470	Artiste Range (Bespoke)	£1,100
Lincoln	£520		£975
Hardwick	£640	Gloss Painted Panel - Black	£975
Belmont	£695	Gloss Painted Panel - Blue	£975
Canterbury	£750	Brown Cardboard	£395
Windermere	£775	Bamboo	£815
Chatsworth	£875	Willow	£815
Richmond	£895	Seagrass	£815
Buckingham	£1,545	Scatter Tubes	from £58
Sandringham	£1,645	Ashes Casket	from £145

We understand that funeral costs are constantly increasing throughout the UK. It is our aim to help keep these costs as low as we can. In order to do this and not have outstanding debts we will require the funeral invoice to be paid 48 hours before the service in cleared funds. This way we are not increasing our fees due to someone else's debt.